
Mayor
Deputy Mayor
Chair of committee of the whole
Councillor

Date Bus Fares EM Mileage Claim Ferry Tickets Mobile Phone 
Allowance Parking Costs Personal Computer 

Allowance Printer Allowance RMA Member 
Hearings Committee Taxi Fares Train Fare Grand Total

Jan
Feb
Mar $15.00 $15.00

Jan
Feb
Mar $502.32 $502.32
Jan
Feb
Mar $122.36 $122.36

Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar $32.70 $137.33 $105.60 $66.01 $3.30 $344.94
Jan
Feb
Mar $211.28 $211.28
Jan $11.54 $3.08 $45.38
Feb $11.54 $3.08 $45.38
Mar $11.54 $3.08 $45.38
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar

Mar

Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar $1,304.25 $1,304.25
Jan $30.00 $371.09 $20.00 $11.54 $4.00 $467.39
Feb $11.54 $42.30
Mar $11.54 $42.30
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jan $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,360.00 $0.00 $2,360.00
Feb
Mar $42.90 $218.35 $0.00 $261.25
Jan
Feb

$30.76
$30.76
$30.76

$30.76
$30.76
$30.76

Mobile Phone 
Charges

Ross Clow

Mike Lee

Paul Young

Penny Hulse

Richard Hills

Annual Salary rates are set by the Remuneration Authority as follows:

Employee Name

Mayor Phil Goff

Cathy Casey

Chris Darby

Daniel Newman

01 JAN - 31 MAR 2019

Deputy Mayor Bill Cashmore

Alf Filipaina

 Report reflects the month payments were processed and do not necessarily reflect the month when expenses were incurred. Amounts may include claims for 
previous months.
Auckland Council has implemented a phone plan for elected members. The plan Allowances 1,000 minutes of calls and 3,000 megabytes of data to use free of 

 charge. 
All use exceeding the plan Allowances is to be reimbursed. 

$279,562
$157,518
$130,030
$109,750

Elected Member Expenses - Councillors

Desley Simpson

Efeso Collins

Greg Sayers

$429.36 (incl GST) Reimbursed to 
Auckland Council for exceeding phone 
data plan

Hon Christine Fletcher

John Watson

Josephine Bartley

Linda Cooper



Mar $199.88 $24.00 $223.88

Jan $3.08 $3.08
Feb $3.08 $3.08
Mar $3.08 $3.08
Jan $11.54 $42.30
Feb $11.54 $42.30
Mar $11.54 $42.30

Jan $11.54 $15.38 $3.08 $60.76
Feb $11.54 $15.38 $3.08 $60.76
Mar $11.54 $15.38 $3.08 $60.76

$105.60 $3,066.86 $125.60 $138.48 $43.00 $46.14 $27.72 $2,360.00 $66.01 $3.30 $6,351.83$369.12

$30.76
$30.76
$30.76

$30.76
$30.76
$30.76

Grand Total

Sharon Stewart

Sir John Walker

Wayne Walker


